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MUNOZ EXPOSITO, INDALECIO
KIPSEREN, WILLIAM

RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
TORRES RUIZ, JUAN

MARTINEZ ZAMORA, FRANCISCO J.

RAMIREZ DURAN, CRISTOBAL
FORNE CALDERON, FRANCISCO
VALINO RIAL, JOSE

ROMERA JIMENEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
SANCHEZ ROMERO, DAVID
GUARDIOLA RICO, DIMAS
ROSIQUE NIETO, ANICETO
ALBERT GILLEN, JUAN

MARCOS SILVESTRE, LUIS
SANCHEZ RUBIO, FCO. MANUEL
FRANCO MURCIA, MIGUEL
MOLINA GARCIA, EMILIO
GONZALEZ BALSERA, MIGUEL
MORO MACIAS, ANGEL
PALACIOS NAVARRO, ANDRES
ABELLEIRA SOTO, JOSE

GIL FUENTES, JUAN A.
VILLALBA LEGAZ, LUIS
MARTINEZ MUNOZ, ANTONIO
CERDA MARTINEZ, MANUEL
MEJIAS PITTI, ISMAEL SERGIO
MINARRO ALCARAZ, ANTONIO
REPLINGER NAVARRO, RAMON
GARCIA GRANERO, MARIANO
GARCIA GIL, ORLANDO
VICTORIA ALCARAZ, MANUEL
CERVANTES GARCIA, JOSE MARIA
CARRION FRUCTUOSO, ANGEL M.
VIUDEZ PARRA, PEDRO DIEGO
MARTINEZ NAVARRO, JOAQUIN
LOPEZ RODENAS, JOSE

UBEDA PASTOR, PABLO

LARA GOMEZ, ANGEL

BARAINCA CEGARRA, MARCOS
LOPEZ VILLA, JOSE MARIA
MORET HUERTA, ENRIQUE
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TORRES LOZANO, ANTONIO

GARCIA GARIJO, RICARDO
BALLESTER OCANA, VICENTE
MATEOS PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MALDONADO VICENTE, PEDRO
MARIN JIMENEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA GOMEZ, RAFAEL
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SAURA HERNANDEZ, JOSE FCO.
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, RAMON
MARTINEZ JURADO, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ DIAZ, JUAN ALFREDO
MARTINEZ PARRENO, GERMAN
LLARCOS FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
SERNA SALA, RAMON MANUEL
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, VICENTE
BARBERA VALERO, ANTONIO
ALVAREZ ALLER, JESUS
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174)
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177)
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197)
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201)
202)
203)
204)
205)
206)
207)
208)
209)
210)
211)
212)
213)
214)
215)
216)
217)

364
504
304
258
513
365
453
448
301
254
352
424

259
726
223

66
428
558
203
204

16

18

10
443
437
884
417
452
415
531
328
219

54
520

56
253
323
527

44
401
516
517
225

GONZALEZ BARBERA, JOSE D.
GARCIA AMOROS, MANUEL
SANCHEZ INGLES, MATEO

LOPEZ PIQUERAS, HECTOR
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
ORTEGA IBANEZ, RAFAEL
MARTINEZ CAZORLA, GINES
CANDELAS FERNANDEZ, LUIS A.
PALACIOS SAURA, JOSE LUIS
LOPEZ PIQUERAS, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ DIAZ, ANDRES
SANCHEZ ESPEJO, DANIEL
BAZAR FERRERO, CARLOS

HABIA LADRON DE GUEVARA, J. T.
GIMENEZ QUINONERO, CARMINA
CONESA ABELLAN, RAMON
MARQUEZ MARQUEZ, MARIO
ZAPATA CASTELL, ANTONIO
CAMPILLO GARCIA, PEDRO J.
PAREDES PARADELO, JOSE FCO.
VILLALBA LEGAL, JERONIMO
ROBLES GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL
ARMERO VALERO, JUAN CARLOS
NAVARRO CANTO, SIMON
ALCARAZ FLORES, RAMON
NAVARRO LOPEZ, JESUS

VERDU DOMENET, RUBEN
CAYUELA HERNANDEZ, ALFONSO
MARTIN DIAZ, ROMAN

PRIOR OLMOS, JOAQUIN

GOMEZ ALCARAZ, ANTONIO
QUIROS GIL, RICARDO

TORNEL PRIOR, FRANCISCO
MOLINA MOLINA, FRANCISCO J.
RODRIGUEZ YANEL, JULIAN
GILLAMON MARTINEZ, MANUEL
TAMARIT ALBALATE, ENRIQUE
QUINONERO HELLIN, JOAQUIN
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE BLAS
SEGRELLES FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO
LACAL AIBAR, ALFREDO

PENA ALONSO, EMILIO

BARNES ALBALADEJO, JOSE
CAMPOY MINARRO, JUAN CRISTOBAL

32
10
33
33
11
34
34
35
35
34
36
36
44
35

36
45
37
10
37
46
47
48
49
38
39
38
40
41
42
12
37
39
50
13
51
38
39
14
52
43
15
16
40

SENIOR-C
VETERANO-B
SENIOR-C
SENIOR-B
VETERANO-B
SENIOR-C
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-A
SENIOR-C
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-C
VETERANO-A
SENIOR-A
SENIOR-B

JUNIOR FEMENINA

SENIOR-B
SENIOR-A
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-C
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-A
SENIOR-A
SENIOR-A
SENIOR-A
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-A
SENIOR-B
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-B
SENIOR-C
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-A
VETERANO-B
SENIOR-A
SENIOR-C
SENIOR-C
VETERANO-B
SENIOR-A
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-B
VETERANO-B
SENIOR-B

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TORTUGA VELOZ

MARATHON CARTAGENA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SANTOMERA

INDEPENDIENTE

PASSET A PASSET

INDEPENDIENTE
LAS TORRES

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
KUN Y HEBLES
INDEPENDIENTE
CEUTI A.D.

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
KUN Y HEBLES

MARATHON CARTAGENA

NOU PINDARO
INDEPENDIENTE

MARATHON CARTAGENA

LA VILA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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45.
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59.
59.
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11.
26.
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39.
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-09
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.46
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21.
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24
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.41
27.
34.
-09
55.
-45
25.
26.
37.
.44

59

00

36
42
42
47
53

03
05

27

50

02

37

52.
-09
20.
30.
-45
39.
53.
.43
10.
14.
-30

58

39

55

21

51
52
73
55
67

52
80

50
82

95

64
97
44
77

74
38

14
57
78
11
98

99
71

83
73

81
49
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:25
126
126
126
127
27
127
127
127
127
128
129
:29
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:29
129
129
:30
:30
31
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31
:31
:31
:31
:31
:32
:32
:33
34
34
34
34
:35
:35
:36
- 37
37
- 37
-38
-38
-39
-39
-39



218)
219)
220)
221)
222)
223)
224)
225)
226)
227)
228)
229)
230)
231)
232)
233)
234)
235)
236)
237)
238)
239)
240)
241)
242)
243)
244)
245)
246)
247)
248)
249)
250)
251)
252)
253)
254)
255)
256)
257)
258)
259)
260)
261)

354
220
451
559
514

63
564
235

15

14
610
510
614
859
861
458
446
524
851
502
567
830
360
246
337
560
339
565
551
252
358
349
211

26
434
876
407
522
611

48
435
408
449
406

MARTINEZ MONTALBAN, NICOLAS
SOTO LUCAS, GINES

ROMERO DE JODAR, HILARIO
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, VICENTE
BAEZA LARIO, SALVADOR

SOLER FERNANDEZ, PASCUAL
DIEZ GOMEZ, CARALAMPIO
ESTEVE VIDAL., FERNANDO
PLAZA MARIN, VICENTE JAVIER
LOIS ANTELO, CARLOS ALBERTO
BARBA SENDON, RUBEN

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE
MARTINEZ ANDREU, JOSE LAZARO
BANULS, VICENTE

SALMERON, ALBERTO

MARCOS GARCIA, JUAN A.

VIDAL PUELL, JORDI

OLTRA MORENO, FRANCISCO
VIDAL POVEDA, JUAN

MARTIN GARCIA, ALFREDO
CEREZO JIMENEZ, JUAN ANDRES
VAN MOLLE, SIMONE

AMADOR HEREDIA, JOSE AGUSTIN
GUERRERO GARCIA, JUAN VICENTE
AVELLANEDA MOLINA, PEDRO
GARCIA VALLEJO, MARIANO
LLORET 1ZQUIERDO, MARCOS
BENADERO MARTIN, EUGENIO
AGUILAR PEREZ, DOMINGO
SUREDA SERRA, RAFAEL

SUREDA SERRA, ANTONIO

GARCIA LANZA, F§ JAVIER
ORTEGA SERAL, JUAN ANTONIO
GARCIA MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN
CASTELLANOS PRADO, MANUEL
GOMEZ PEREZ, CARLOS

SOBRINO TORRENS, RAMON
ALVAREZ ESPIN, ANTONIO

CHAT CHAIB, NAILI MOHAMED
MARIN LOPEZ, DOMINGO

MATEO SANCHEZ, JOSE A.
SANCHEZ CONESA, ENRIQUE
MEDRANO LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
FRANCO LEEMHUIS, JOSE ANTONIO

40
41
44
11
17
53
12
42
54
55

18

56
57
45
46
19
47
20
13

48
43
41
14
42
15
16
44
43
44
45
58
49
59
50
21

60
51
52
53
54

SENIOR-C
SENIOR-B
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-C
VETERANO-B
SENIOR-A
VETERANO-C
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-A
SENIOR-A
JUNIOR
VETERANO-B
JUNIOR
SENIOR-A
SENIOR-A
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-B
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-B
VETERANO-C

VETERANA FEMENI

VETERANO-A
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-C
VETERANO-C
SENIOR-C
VETERANO-C
VETERANO-C
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-C
SENIOR-C
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-A
VETERANO-A
SENIOR-A
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-B
JUNIOR
SENIOR-A
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-A

MARATHON CARTAGENA

INDEPENDIENTE

MARATHON CARTAGENA

LAS TORRES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ASPIS

MONOVAR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
APOL-ANA
INDEPENDIENTE
MONOVAR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NOU PINDARO
ELDA

G.M_.A. ALBATERA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALFAZ DEL PI

KUN Y HEBLES

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MARATHON CARTAGENA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MARATHON CARTAGENA

INDEPENDIENTE
ASPIS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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23.
25.
32.
34.
36.
37.
40.
43.
.08
55.
08.
15.
17.
25.
.06
33.
34.
34.
37.
t43.
53.
55.
01.
09.
11.
.48
25.
28.
.43
43.
44 .
47 .
47 .
47 .
56.
.46

55

26

16

40

56

56.
18.
25.
33.
:40.
:46.
t47.

53

11
69
94
37
24
89
96
54

96
76
51
60
67

58
30
57
59
58
63
77
70
67
32

54
23

72
22
18
62
95
19

68
82
63
37
57
83
27

.04
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146
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149



262)
263)
264)
265)
266)
267)
268)
269)
270)
271)
272)
273)
274)
275)
276)
277)
278)
279)
280)
281)
282)
283)
284)
285)
286)
287)
288)
289)
290)
291)
292)
293)
294)
295)
296)
297)
298)
299)
300)
301)
302)
303)
304)
305)

553
526
433
829
237

38
327

37
213
552
868
751
306
308
236
314
562
320
470
554

49
507
209
867
260
802
333
353
218

17
321
463
566
708
753
336
862
860
230
503
233
863
404
409

EGEA CELDRAN, JUAN LUIS
MONREAL ALCARAZ, JESUS
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE
RUIZ BIOSCA, PAQUI

GOMEZ AMOROS, JOSE ANTONIO
GOMEZ AMOROS, RAUL

LOZANO SERRANO, JOSE

LAX NAVARRO, RUBEN

RAMOS SANCHEZ, PABLO ANTONIO
MARTINEZ VILLENA, ALBERTO
BANON GARCIA, ESTEBAN
MARTINEZ DIAZ, M} DEL CARMEN
GARRANZO IBANEZ, CARLOS
GARCIA SAEZ, SALVADOR

HUEVA ESPINILLA, ANGEL
SERRANO CAMARA, JOSE

PARRA MARTIN, CARLOS

DEJODAR BONILLA, PEDRO PABLO
ROMERO MADUENO, JUAN

SANCHEZ NAVARRETE, FRANCISCO

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE DAMIAN

JIMENEZ BUENDIA, JOSE
SANCHEZ FUENTES, ANGEL
MORENO NAVARRO, DOMINGO
MOYA BEJAR, SALVADOR
MARTINEZ CARBONELL, PILAR
RUIZ ALMONAYA, FRANCISCO
GOMEZ CALIN, AGUSTIN

GARCIA MARTINEZ, JOSE
VIVANCOS OLIVER, ANTONIO
GARCIA LAPLAZA, PEDRO LUIS
BASTIDA MARTINEZ, DOMINGO A.
BALSALOBRE HERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE
ZARAGOZA MAIQUEZ, MIGUEL
SANCHEZ PEREZ, ESTER

CEREZO MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
ESPIN GABARRON, DOMINGO
PEREZ-CAMPOS MARTINEZ, LUIS
SALINAS MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
LORENTE ESTEBAN, ANDRES
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, MANUEL
GARCIA CASTILLO, JESUS

REY APARICIO, JOSE LUIS

17
22
55

46
61
45
62
47
18
48

46
47
49
48
19
49
56
20
63
57
50
51
52

50
51
53
64
52
58
21

53
54
59
55
23
56
65
60
61

VETERANO-C
VETERANO-B
VETERANO-A
VETERANA FEMENI

SENIOR-B
SENIOR-A
SENIOR-C
SENIOR-A
SENIOR-B

VETERANO-C

SENIOR-B

SENIOR-A FEMENI

SENIOR-C
SENIOR-C
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-C

VETERANO-C

SENIOR-C

VETERANO-A
VETERANO-C

SENIOR-A

VETERANO-A

SENIOR-B
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-B

SENIOR-B FEMENI

SENIOR-C
SENIOR-C
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-A
SENIOR-C

VETERANO-A
VETERANO-C
VETERANO-D
SENIOR-A FEMENI

SENIOR-C
SENIOR-B

VETERANO-A

SENIOR-B

VETERANO-B

SENIOR-B
SENIOR-A

VETERANO-A
VETERANO-A

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALFAZ DEL PI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CEUTI A.D.
1VECO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

VILLA DE PATERNA
VILLA DE PATERNA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LAS TORRES

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CEUTI A.D.

CEUTI A.D.

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORRECAMINOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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34.
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.42
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27.
52.
02.
05.
.46
.05
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34.
.07
37.
.08

14
15

21

:46

57
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22

35

53

55.
:56.
08.
.45
32.
58.
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05.
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11.
12.
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18.
19.
20.
:43
t43.

24

93
57
65

61
27

23
72
78

87
29
23
55
13

18
68
74

65
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71
79

68
55
89
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97
85
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77
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78
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306)
307)
308)
309)
310)
311)
312)
313)
314)
315)
316)
317)
318)
319)
320)
321)
322)
323)
324)
325)
326)
327)
328)
329)
330)
331)
332)
333)
334)
335)
336)
337)
338)
339)
340)
341)
342)
343)
344)
345)
346)
347)
348)
349)

216
217
343
826
361
256
302

47
242
866
613

19
865

57
831
752
570
405
530
529
416

53
870
512
245
359
505
226
828

73
251
704
425

75

50
303
322
412
606
402

64
315
222

33

SANCHEZ BERNAL, JUAN ANTONIO
NIETO ROCA, JAVIER

BUIGUES SAURA, RAFAEL MARCOS
GALINDO SALMERON, CARMEN
CUESTAS GARCIA, ANTONIO
JIMENEZ GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL
RUIZ DE ALMIRON CASAUS, FCO. J
MARTINEZ RUBIO, JOSE AMBROSIO
ARRAEZ VERA, JOSE FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN FELIX
MEDINA BREL, FERNANDO

OSETE LAI1Z, PEDRO MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ ALEMAN, ANGEL

MULA RUBIO, MARIANO

RODRIGUEZ ARNALDO, OLGA

TORRE BARQUERO, HORTENSIA
SERNA MOYA, JESUS

ESPIN MARTINEZ, GINES

MAS BRU, DIEGO

CABRERA BARRIONUEVO, JOSE
ARMENGOL ROIG, JUAN

JORQUERA NAVARRO, ANTONIO
MUNOZ CAZORLA, MANUEL

SILES CONESA, ANDRES

SERNA GIMENEZ, PEDRO VICTOR
BERNABEU PEREZ, CESAR
MARTINEZ VIDAL, ANTONIO

JOVER MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
ESPARZA EGEA, ESTEBANA
CARRASCO CANDELAS, F8& JAVIER
VERA RUIZ, FRANCISCO

GARCIA GONZALEZ, GINES
LORENTE RUIZ, CRISTOBAL
RODRIGUEZ FUENTES, ALFONSO
PEINADO CASTILLO, MIGUEL
MORENO SOLANO, AGUSTIN
ALCARAZ LORENZO, CASILDO
SERNA MUNOZ, EUSEBIO

MARTOS TORRES, JOSE FRANCISCO
CONESA PEREZ, AGUSTIN
CARRILERO GUILLAMON, JOSE LUIS
SANCHEZ MONTALBAN ANTONIO
GUARDIOLA MORA, JOSE MIGUEL
CALERO MUNOZ, JOSE ANTONIO

54
57
55

56
58
57
66
59
58
10
67
62
68

22
63
24
25
64
69
59
26
60
60
27
61

70
62

23
71
72
61
62
65
11
66
73
63
63
74

SENIOR-C
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-C

VETERANA FEMENI

SENIOR-C
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-C
SENIOR-A
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-C
JUNIOR

SENIOR-A

VETERANO-A

SENIOR-A

VETERANA FEMENI
SENIOR-A FEMENI
VETERANO-C
VETERANO-A
VETERANO-B
VETERANO-B
VETERANO-A

SENIOR-A
SENIOR-C

VETERANO-B

SENIOR-B
SENIOR-C

VETERANO-B

SENIOR-B

VETERANA FEMENI

SENIOR-A
SENIOR-B

VETERANO-D
VETERANO-C

SENIOR-A
SENIOR-A
SENIOR-C
SENIOR-C

VETERANO-A

JUNIOR

VETERANO-A

SENIOR-A
SENIOR-C
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-A

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LAS TORRES

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

G.M_A_ ALBATERA

A TO TRAPO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MURCIA TOVARSPORT

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

G.M.A. ALBATERA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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t47:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:
t49:
:49:
t49:
:49:
:49:
:50:
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:52:
:52:
:62:
:52:
:62:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:56:

50.
06.
15.
.43
.07
18.
30.
30.
07.
10.
12.
37.
55.
06.
54.
13.
22.
:46.
03.
04.
04.
04.
04.
04.
05.
28.
00.
.45
10.
10.
.42
.02
24.
.30
02.
04.
20.
28.
49.
09.
21.
42.
17.
17.

15
18

09

11
13

46

82
86
10

72
15
81
99
74
28
71
61
21
33
99
72
29
75
08
14
36
58
80
68
20
71

76
98

00

17
76
79
10
63
95
54
14
51
89

oo ooaaoooaaoaoaoaoaooooaoooaotoioooltololololololorolool

:06
:07
:07
07
:08
:08
:08
:08
:10
:10
:10
11
12
:13
:15
:16
:16
17
:18
:18
:18
:18
:18
:18
:18
:19
:21
:21
21
:21
21
:21
122
123
i24
i24
:25
:25
126
27
128
129
:30
:30



350)
351)
352)
353)
354)
355)
356)
357)
358)
359)
360)
361)
362)
363)
364)
365)
366)
367)
368)
369)
370)
371)
372)
373)
374)
375)
376)
377)
378)
379)

602
601

24
506
208
461
832
307

12

11
703
319
214
880
419

34
414
20
459
460
58
878
39
604
430
310
316
701
68

GARCIA DIAZ, ALFONSO CARLOS
FENOLL PEREZ, ANTONIO
GUARDIOLA MORA, JAVIER
PUTILLAS LOZANO, DIEGO
SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
PASTOR CASAS, PUBLIO
CARPENTER, ANN

BERNAL BAS, JUAN

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, CELESTINO

SANCHEZ ARNOUTSE, JOSE ANTONIO

WALSH, FRANK

CUBILLAS HUGET, JOSE MANUEL
GOMEZ DE MERCADO MARTINEZ, F.
MUNOZ GONZALVEZ, RAMON
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL A.
CONESA PAREDES, SALVADOR
GOMEZ ZAMORA, ESTEBAN
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ENRIQUE
CHAMORRO CHICA, MIGUEL

RIVAS RUIZ, TOMAS JESUS
CEACERO BODI, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ QUIROS, JUAN CARLOS
SEMITIEL ORTEGA, FRANCISCO
FRESNEDA GARCIA, JUAN MIGUEL
RUIZ MENDEZ, ALFONSO

MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE SALVADOR
SAURA CABELLO, JOSE MANUEL
LORENTE ESTEBAN, ALFONSO
LORENTE ROSAS, GREGORIO
MARTINEZ LANDETE, RAFAEL

12
13
75
28
64
67

64
76
77

65
65
66
68
78
79
69
80
70
71
81
66
82
14
72
66
67

83

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR-A

VETERANO-B

SENIOR-B

VETERANO-A
VETERANA FEMENI

SENIOR-C
SENIOR-A
SENIOR-A

VETERANO-D

SENIOR-C
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-C

VETERANO-A

SENIOR-A
SENIOR-A

VETERANO-A

SENIOR-A

VETERANO-A
VETERANO-A

SENIOR-A
SENIOR-B
SENIOR-A
JUNIOR

VETERANO-A

SENIOR-C
SENIOR-C

VETERANO-D

SENIOR-A

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NOU PINDARO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CEUTI A.D.
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NOU PINDARO
NOU PINDARO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NOU PINDARO
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:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:59:
:59:
:00:
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:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:07:
:08:
:08:
:09:
:16:
:16:
t22:
t22:
t22:
t24:
:24
:37:

18.
.05
21.
01.
.40
16.
35.
38.
.00
03.
.02
59.
00.
.47
11.
05.
38.
35.
37.
47 .
.90
.03
.04
35.
15.
20.
35.
56.
:56.
29.

19

01

03

48

11

47
01
16

77

24
12

23
67
14

55

94
38

80
13
64
82
87
30

70
36
63
52
57
84
87
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:30
:30
:30
32
:32
:33
34
34
:38
:38
:43
44
44
44
44
47
148
51
:02
:06
:06
06
127
128
44
44
:45
:52
52
127



